
Ohio Construction Academy 
2023-2024 School Year 

 Board of Directors Meetings 
 

Location: 
1725 Jetway Blvd. 

Columbus, OH 43219 
(or as determined by the Board of Directors) 

 
Time:  11:30 AM 

 

Dates: 
 

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 
EEG Elevate Summit 
Cherry Valley Hotel 

2299 Cherry Valley Road SE 
Newark, OH 43055 

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 
EEG Office 

1115 S Main Street 
Akron, Ohio 44301 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 

Wednesday April 10, 2024 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 
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